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207K FRTYUb

ZF 100mH (83.8cm_8.5m)
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207K FRTYUb

ZF 100mYH

i Gk
1 14.68*
2 14.74*

14.75*

15.19*

15.77*
8 156.91*

10 16.06*

11 16.20*

12 16.48*

13 16.85*
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20 18.90*
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25 20.20*
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1
1
1
1
1
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207K FRTYUb

ZF 400mH (76.2cm_35.0m)

fii E&HE A

1 1.00.52*
2 1.01.41*
3 1.04.91%
4 1.06.30*
5 1.06.40*
6 1.06.66*
7 1.06.86*
8 1.06.89*
9 1.06.95*
10 1.07.25%
11 1.07.59*
12 1.07.65*
13 1.07.73*
14 1.08.73*
15 1.09.12*
16 1.09.24*
17 1.09.46*
18 1.10.18*
19 1.10.24*
20 1.11.16*
21 1.11.71*
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23 1.12.33*
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25 1.13.07*
26 1.13.67*
27 1.13.68*
28 1.13.77*
29 1.13.80*
30 1.14.21*
31 1.14.31*
32 1.14.68*
33 1.15.45*
34 1.16.55*
35 1.17.71*
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43 1.24.49*

EF R
IMLRE S KEK
RERE NLUAES
fHEME FHELS
INRBEE  EBERS
B X50 FHEKX
xS RER QRBEARHE
w2XHFLR EKRKE
=5t BEERXGFAS
INGFBR = IMNUE
Tk TE BEs
E P NESL - MES Ly N N
EZEED  (FERE
Bl tE XBRES
AR BERE FHEX
EkEExX BEZERAHAS
B S FHEES
(TP NS R 777 Ne- 9=
INE AR EEERRE
WEEH EHES
FINEX BEs
JUPE A HEEKZFS
XOFF EZRRHRAS
KE BT EHEEkE
RSB NUAES
2H Ry KHEXS
KEHEBEX FHEES
FERZX FHEES
mEBE wTEX
mkRE  EHERe
WH*KE FHEIRLS
A RE  EHEERS
MEXE £Hs
A FE FHELS
Wit =1 aEs
IR BTt HERES
T #IE  EES
N\ BEE FHECES
STREE  EHERE
Kk zdm E2E¥s
AR BN EfLxS
FHMEX XHEERXS
hEHFBEE EPS
MEEY  MNUFES

EY>

mEE%
REBERFES6MH
3 BEE&R
2 IR RERHA
2 RS
1 JLEIRS KR *f1%

1 ARSRFER

3 ARSI
2 IR RERAA
1 IHARREREFA
2 IRBEESRIBIA
2 IR RERFA

&R
B
FE
UGB
FE
BE
LR
AR
AR
LR
AR
UGB

2 MARRDAZTERFES K

3 AR BERMIA

4 EAI26 KFE R

3 MARREZE
3 MAREZE

2 ERHARFER

1 AR SRIRE
2 IRREFHE

1T HARRSRFA
2 IR RERAA
1T HARRSRFA

2 IR RERFER

3 MARSRMBIA
1T HARESRFA
1 IHARREREHA
2 RBRSRHA
WARREFIE
1T HARRSRFA
2 HRREZE
2 IRREFIE
3 MARRSRMBIA
1T MARSREHA

AR
BE
AR
RN
AR
AR
WA
AR
UGB
AR
AR
WA
AR
UGB
BN
BN
WA
AR
UGB
AR
RN

3 AR A=TEHHERHAR

3 IARRERMA
1 IHARREREHA
3 MARESRE

=3l

WA
UGB
AR

1 IRBD21=TRES AR

3 MARRSRMBIA
1T MARRSHRHA

AR
AR

3 AR 1=TRHESHA

3 MARESRE
1T MARSREHA

5

WA
UGB

BHEA
=H
FERKRE
WARBRKRE
FEEKRE
LE
WmARKRE
WARKRE
WARKRE
Ny
WmARKRE
mARKRE
WARKRE
WmARKRE
B85
HABRKRE
WmARHRE
WARKRE
WARKRE
WARKRE
HABRKRE
WmARHRE
WmARKRE
Ny
WARKRE
mARKRE
WARKRE
WmARKRE
Ny
WARKRE
WARKRE
WARKRE
WmARKRE
WmARKRE
WARKRE
WARKRE
WARKRE
HARBRKRE
WmARKRE
WARKRE
mARKRE
Ny
HARKRE
WmARHRE

BERAR

20170909
20170617
20170921
20170617
20170930
20170702
20170514
20170514
20170921
20170514
20170921
20170902
20170514
20170917
20170415
20170415
20170715
20170514
20170604
20170921
20170514
20170921
20170702
20170514
20170921
20170921
20170921
20170604
20170921
20170415
20170604
20170514
20170921
20170408
20170514
20170921
20170702
20170902
20170514
20170921
20170408
20170702
20170921

14



